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Event Items

Event Point - Repair Status

Completed - Inspected
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No Repair Needed

Unknown

Event Line - Repair Status
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J ! Completed Burnout

Repair Line

Road Repair

× Other

Roads

RedCanyonSp_Route

RedCanyonSp_Route

Powerlines

1

3

5

8

HCE Powerlines

HCE Powerlines

Event Polygon

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
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Suppresssion Repair Status
Event Point - Repair Status

Completed - Inspected (6)
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In Progress (0)
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Unknown (23)

Event Line - Repair Status
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